Bomber Christmas Classic

Team Name Win Loss
Tri-City Triple Threat 0 0
Hanford Falcons 0 0
The Gym - Ellensburg 0 0
Pringles Power Vac 0 0

Friday, December 26, 2003

Game 1 Hanford Falcons
Game 2 The Gym - Ellensburg
Saturday, December 27, 2003

Game 3 The Gym - Ellensburg
Game 4 Tri-City Triple Threat
Game 5 Tri-City Triple Threat
Game 6 The Gym - Ellensburg
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Pringles Power Vac
Tri-City Triple Threat

Hanford Falcons
Pringles Power Vac
Hanford Falcons
Pringles Power Vac

December 26-28, 2003
Richland, Washington
7" Grade Girls

Richland High School Upper
Richland High School Upper

Carmichael Middle School
Carmichael Middle School
Carmichael Middle School
Carmichael Middle School

End of Pool Play: All teams advance to the Bracket Play based on your Pool Play standings.

All teams need to check at the gym for game times/sites if you are in doubt of your Pool Play Standings.

Sunday, December 28, 2003

Game 7 Kennewick Knights
Game 8 Richland Pride
Game 9 3" Pool

Game 10 1% Pool

4™ Pool (Practice)
3" Pool (Practice)
4" Pool (3"/4™
2" Pool (1%/2"%)

Carmichael Middle School
Richland High School Main
Richland High School Upper
Richland High School Main

5:00pm
6:30pm

9:30am
11:00am
3:30pm
5:00pm

9:30am
9:30am
2:00pm
2:00pm



