Bomber Christmas Classic December 26-28, 2003 Richland, Washington 7th Grade Girls

Team Name	Win	Loss
Tri-City Triple Threat	0	0
Hanford Falcons	0	0
The Gym - Ellensburg	0	0
Pringles Power Vac	0	0

Friday, December 26, 2003

Game 1	Hanford Falcons	٧.	Pringles Power Vac	Richland High School Upper	5:00pm
Game 2	The Gym - Ellensburg	٧.	Tri-City Triple Threat	Richland High School Upper	6:30pm
Saturday D	ecember 27, 2003				
• .	*				
Game 3	The Gym - Ellensburg	٧.	Hanford Falcons	Carmichael Middle School	9:30am
Game 4	Tri-City Triple Threat	٧.	Pringles Power Vac	Carmichael Middle School	11:00am
Game 5	Tri-City Triple Threat	V.	Hanford Falcons	Carmichael Middle School	3:30pm
Game 6	The Gym - Ellensburg	٧.	Pringles Power Vac	Carmichael Middle School	5:00pm

End of Pool Play: All teams advance to the Bracket Play based on your Pool Play standings.

All teams need to check at the gym for game times/sites if you are in doubt of your Pool Play Standings.

Sunday, December 28, 2003

Game 7	Kennewick Knights	٧.	4 th Pool (Practice)	Carmichael Middle School	9:30am
Game 8	Richland Pride	٧.	3 rd Pool (Practice)	Richland High School Main	9:30am
Game 9	3 rd Pool	٧.	4 th Pool (3rd/4th)	Richland High School Upper	2:00pm
Game 10	1 st Pool	٧.	2 nd Pool (1 st /2 nd)	Richland High School Main	2:00pm